In accordance with

Rules 62,63 &6 5 of I_lQOZ

the Insolvency {England

& diales les 204 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

w8

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

A

28!03/201 8 #2289
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 ]
Companyumber [0 [9 [4 [2 (1 [5[0]7

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name m full | Bamboodle Bar And Grill Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Gareth ’7

Surname B|Shop

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumber‘ 10 St Helen's Road

Street |

Post town l Swansea

County/Region |

s S [A[1] [4[A[W]

Country 1

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) | Helen @ Cther liquidator
Use this section to tetl us about

Surname ' Whitehouse another tiquidator

E Liguidator's address @

Building name/number‘ 10 St Helen's Road 8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another hquidator.

Post town l Swansea

County/Region |

oo [s[a[1] [alAlw

Country [

04417 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

14 o3 2078

Statement of affairs

{ attach:

0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

x 6 Usd

Signature date

26 lols [20l1 s

04/17 Version 1.0




Section 99 (2A) Insolvency Act 1986

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Truth

insen btle Bamboodle Bar and Grill Ltd {“the Company”)
Proposed Creditors’ Voluntary Liquidation {(“CVL")

Regrsterad nurnber. 09421587

With regards the Statement of Affairs of
Bamboodie Bar and Grill Ltd
7-9 Union Street

Stratford upon Avon
CV37 6QT

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affairs of the Company as of 14 March 2018 being 2 date not more than 14 days before
the

date proposed for the passing of the resolution for winding up.
Full name VHD/W/E‘ M/ﬁf%@((ﬂ '
Signed

Dated 14 March



Bamboodle Bar And Grill Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ’ NIL

Signature _M Date m(_ég,:si_"é_:f_g )
/




Bamboodle Bar And Grill Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 29,583.76
Directors 80,000.00
109,683 76
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {109,583.76)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (109,583.76)}
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ~ (108.683.76)

Signature

Date /C{’&K"/g-



91 €i BLOZ UoW vt

B0 G102 49A 03 Sdi

¢ Jo | abeyq

aimeubig

9.'£85'601 Buyjjejo | satiug 04
00'000'08 XH6 269 ‘InYl[eS ‘peoy a1easoy Zi exolfiew swipeip 00AD
v 661 JOv ZESY 'loislg '9y0iS Asipelg 'pY Yied 1esss ‘yuoN xouinb3 SouBUIY BlEWIYN 00N2
XH9
om.mm.\._mw LEAD _co><-coaju_u._orm.:w _ummbm yainyo _mm:oI yleqezn3 .cozomw S9JEY ssalisng founo)d 10UISIQ UOAY LD PIOjlENS L0SD
rASNGYAY Sy/ 869 "Youppey 'Peoy YSEN ‘aluan O | 8yl pi1 (Yoo ybiy) woolnes 008D
00°00S'1 H1Z 81dN ‘Hodmap “ed sseuisng suolsbue ‘asnop uosian P SN 004D
18678 NI'S 87TV ‘PIBINEH ‘P YHON 18819 9z} 'SWAJSAS UONDS0D PRIUEBAPY O p11 ABseuz sndo z00D
0z 28 X3y 1L1$ ‘ubnoig ‘peoy yied 09z panwt (3N) 2o 100D
1864 [BlO 0002
00 009 dN0 898 'weybulwang ‘M peoy Aaiben Zzz-012 P11 SN 00D
8S'OLY €92 28371 191590197 ‘wead } Aduanosu| ayj O7d ueg sAejoleg 0090
3 SS3IPpY aweN Aoy

siojlpal) Auedwo) - g

P11 14D puy Jeg 3|pooquieg
pajyiwi s1auopijoeld Ao2UdA|osu 02 g 13)SIIVIN



9L.C\ 8L0Z yMEW by 605102 JSA DS Sd| € j0 2 abeg

ainjeutrg
000 000 ao’o Guijeioy seujug o
Fiewol Foasun Fi3id sselppy aweN Aoy

$10)2341(] @ saakojdw3 - sioy)pas) Auedwo) - Lg
PYT 114D puy leg s|pooqureg
pONIWI S13uonRdeld ADUIAIOSU] 09 R JFISIIVIN



GE ZL BLOZ UDIeW ti

DLOZ 42A 0SS St | Jo | abey

aimeubig

00'001 00°00L a0t 0000l Bunjeyo) seujug Aeuipag |

00°00lL 00001 ool Co0oL Areuipig XHB 2649 "INUKOS ‘peoy 810053y 2y exolBie JUPBIA 1N OOWH
saleyg  anjep

dn pred dn pefied JO "oN leunuon adA)l ssalppy aweN Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
P37 119 puy leg apooquiey
pajiwi] S12uQ(}joeid AJUBA[OSU| 09 '§ 13)SI| YOI



Qo2

Notice of statement of affatrs

Bﬁesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a guery
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

{ontact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

{ompany Name

McAlister & Co Insolvency Practit

10 St Helen's Road

Post lown
Swansea
County/Region
Fostcade S
Country

Jnx

[ Telephane

03300563600

n_aecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

LI You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

dAeraY Iatitwdhis form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 307,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Wﬁfﬁﬁm’i ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquires@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 10



